
PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 42786768

Data publicarii	17.05.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 417,48 RON - 417,48 RON

Descriere: GALEATA MOP 1*7.56=7.56 FARAS 3*2.10=6.30 CLOR ACE 1L 4*3.78=15.12 ASEVI 3*8.40=25.20 MOP 7*5.04=35.28 COADA MOP 5*2.52=12.60 SPRAY MUSTE 2*8.40=16.80 PRONTO MOBILA 4*11.76=47.04 ROLA HARTIE 2*8.40=16.80 LAVETE 20*0.84=16.80 SACI MENAJ/120L 6*5.46=32.76 SACI MENAJ/35L 6*3.36=20.16 SACI MENAJ/20L 4*2.94=11.76 REZERVE WC 6*5.88=35.28 CLIN 5*5.46=27.30 REZERVE AIR WICK 3*11.76=35.28 DOMESTOS 4*6.30=25.20 DETARTRANT 4*7.56=30.24
